

## For Immediate Release

## ALL RISKS, LTD. LAUNCHES NEW MEDICAL PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY INSURANCE PROGRAM FOR TRAUMA SURGEONS; HIRES INDUSTRY VETERAN CAROLYN VERDE TO LEAD

HUNT VALLEY, MD (September 27, 2018) – All Risks, Ltd., the nation's largest independent wholesale insurance brokerage firm, has introduced a new Medical Professional Liability Program for Trauma Surgeons. This new program is focused on providing professional liability for general, trauma, and critical/acute care surgeons, with group sizes of up to 20 and limit of liability coverage of \$1M/\$3M per provider.

The Trauma Surgeons program is available nationwide except Massachusetts and New York, and features exceptional product flexibility (standard and hard-to-place surgeons, admitted and surplus lines). It features an exclusive A.M. Best "A" rated carrier that is a top 5 nationwide writer of medical malpractice, with strong financials and business longevity of more than a century.

To lead the creation and development of this new program, All Risks is pleased to welcome Carolyn Verde to the National Specialty Programs business unit as Director of National Healthcare Programs.

Carolyn brings a deep level of industry knowledge and leadership to All Risks, with 27 years of experience in Healthcare and Underwriting Management as an executive at a number of prominent companies. Her expertise is in product and program development and strategic growth initiatives. She has held roles with responsibility for the oversight of national healthcare divisions including alternative risk transferred products, including but not limited to, serving physicians & surgeons, hospitals, dental, and allied health professions, surgery centers, long term care and skilled nursing facilities.

"We're thrilled to have someone of Carolyn's caliber join us and lead the development of our new Trauma Surgeons program, as we expand into healthcare programs for our retail agent partners," says Chris Kelleher, Vice President, National Specialty Programs.

Before joining All Risks, Carolyn served as President and CEO of Platinum Specialty Group. Prior, she served as President and CEO of Uni-Ter, a healthcare-focused MGU specializing in healthcare alternative risk products, and Executive Vice President for Hays Companies.

Her previous roles include Senior Vice President, Healthcare Practice Leader for Marsh; President, Healthcare Professional Liability Division for Arrowhead General Insurance Agency; and Director of Sales for Aon. Carolyn was named Professional of the Year in 2013 by Who's Who, was named Top CEO in Healthcare for 2016-2017 by the International Association of Top Professionals, and serves on the Leadership Board and Development Committee of Primary Care Development Corporation.

Carolyn says, "My experience and relationships in the healthcare insurance industry, combined with All Risks' long history of success in creating specialty programs, is a perfect fit."

Please contact Carolyn Verde at 754-228-9275, or via email at <a href="mailto:cverde@allrisks.com">cverde@allrisks.com</a> for more information.

All Risks, Ltd. is the largest independent insurance wholesaler serving retail insurance agents and brokers nationwide. This innovative team delivers comprehensive specialty commercial and personal lines solutions through a full-service platform of quality brokerage markets, quick inhouse binding authority, exclusive national programs and easy-to-use online technology. Based in Hunt Valley, Maryland, the 54-year-old firm employs 875 staff members in 28 offices around the country. To learn more, please visit <a href="https://www.allrisks.com">www.allrisks.com</a>.

All Risks, Ltd. – Corporate Office - 10150 York Road - Fifth Floor Hunt Valley, MD 21030 Tel: (800) 366-5810 - Fax: (410) 828-8179

# # #